601
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

1
(25.4)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B V23047 A1 012 A 5 01
1. Basic Series:
V23047 = SR2M safety relay.
2. Enclosure:
A1 = Sealed.
3. Coil Voltage:
005 = 5VDC 006 = 6VDC 009 = 9VDC 012 = 12VDC 021 = 21VDC 024 = 24VDC
036 = 36VDC 048 = 48VDC 060 = 60VDC 080 = 80VDC 110 = 110VDC
4. Contact Type:
A = Single button, forcibly guided.
5. Contact Material:
5 = Silver nickel.
6. Contact Arrangement:
01 = 2 Form C.
11 = 1 NO and 1 NC.
Our authorized distributors are more likely to stock the following items for immediate delivery.
605
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.
Technical support:
Refer to inside back cover.
SCHRACK
Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Sockets for V23047 Series Relays
RP78602
Socket with PCB Terminals
RT78625
DIN Rail Mount Socket with Screw-Type Terminals
RT78626
DIN Rail Mount Socket with Screw-Type Terminals
∅
1.22
(31.0)
.425
(10.8)
.354
(9.0)
.189
(4.8)
.50
(12.7)
.059
(1.5)
.098 - 1.0
(2.5 - 2.54)
.098 - 1.0
(2.5 - 2.54)
Module
Relay
Retainer
3.07
(78.0)
.61
(15.5)
2.97
(75.5)
22
21
24
12
11
14
A2 A1

.63 MAX.
(16.0)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B V23050 A1 012 A 5 33
1. Basic Series:
V23050 = SR6 safety relay.
2. Enclosure:
A1 = Sealed.
3. Coil Voltage:
005 = 5VDC 006 = 6VDC 009= 9VDC 012 = 12VDC 021= 21VDC
024= 24VDC 040 = 40VDC 060= 60VDC 085 = 85VDC 110 = 110VDC
4. Contact Type:
A = Single contact.
5. Contact Material:
5 = Silver nickel.
6. Contact Arrangement:
33 = 3 NO and 3 NC.
42 = 4 NO and 2 NC.
51 = 5 NO and 1 NC.
3 NO and 3 NC, 4 NO and 2 NC 5 NO and 1 NC
.492
(12.5)
.096
(2.45)
.925
(23.5)
.886
(22.5)
.197
(5.0)
.256
(6.5)
.256
(6.5)
.197
(5.0)
.197
(5.0)
.394
(10.0)
ø .051 +.004
(1.3 + 0.1)
.236
(6.0)